

INVOICE # 26173

3RD AUGUST 2021

TAX REFERENCES

YOUR ORDER NUMBER / REF

PAYMENT TERMS

CONTACT INFO

07970522047

heather.young34@aol.co.uk

QTY	SIZE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	PRICE
1	0.5 lt	Coppercoat Pack A (Base)	22.00	22.00
1	0.5 lt	Coppercoat Pack B (Hardener)	22.00	22.00
5	1 lt	Coppercoat	82.50	412.50
1	0.5 lt	Iso-Pro Thinners	12.50	12.50
2	Large	Roller Handles	2.50	5.00
8	Large	Mohair Heads	2.00	16.00

Carriage 11.00

SUBTOTAL 501.00

VAT @ 20% 100.20

TOTAL £601.20